NanoSpeedTM Two-Stage Variable
Optical Attenuator/ Modulator
(protected by US patent 7,403,677 and pending patents)
Features
• No Moving Parts
• High Reliability
• Solid-State High Speed
• Low Insertion Loss

15 Cabot Road, Woburn, MA 01801  Tel: (781) 935-1200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Ordering Information
NVOA-  2 2 5      2 1
 Type Wavelength  State Package Fiber Type  Fiber
Length
Connector
 Regular
slope=2
Reversed
slope=3
1060=1
C+L=2
1310=3
1410=4
1550=5
650=6
780=7
850=8
1310 & 1550=9
Special=0
Transparent = 1
Opaque = 2
2- stages SMF-28
=1
Special=
0
Bare fiber
=1
900um
tube=3
Special=0
0.25m= 1
0.5m = 2
1.0 m= 3
Special =0
None = 1
FC/PC = 2
FC/APC = 3
SC/PC = 4
SC/APC = 5
ST/PC = 6
LC = 7
Special = 0
* continuous operation at 5KHz full depth modulation